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SL NO. NAME OF DISTRICT GRAMA PANCHAYATH NAME OF ICDS PROJECT
NO. OF AWCs IN 

TRIBAL AREA

NO. OF AWCs IN 

RURAL AREAS

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Amboori Perunkadavila 5 19

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Kuttichal Vellanadu 1 20

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Peringammala Vamanapuram Additional 2 35

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Vithura Vellanadu Additional 3 30

KOLLAM Ariencavu Anchal Additional 2 17

KOLLAM Piravanthoor Pathanapuram 3 38

KOLLAM Thenmala Anchal Additional 2 25

PATHANAMTHITTA Aruvappulam Konni 0 34

PATHANAMTHITTA Naranammozhy Ranni 2 20

KOTTAYAM Erumeli Kanjirappally 1 46

KOTTAYAM Koruthodu Kanjirappally Additional 0 24

IDUKKI Edamalakudy Devikulam Additional 10 0

IDUKKI Kanthaloor Devikulam Additional 17 9

IDUKKI Marayoor Devikulam Additional 18 11

IDUKKI Upputhara Kattappana 0 44

IDUKKI Vandiperiyar Azhutha Additional 1 64

IDUKKI Vattavada Devikulam 5 13

ERNAKULAM Kottuvally North Paravur 1 37

ERNAKULAM Kuttampuzha Kothamangalam 7 25

THRISSUR Athirappilly Chalakkudy Additional 9 14

THRISSUR Mattathoor Kodakara Additional 1 47

PALAKKAD Agali Attapadi 64 0

PALAKKAD Kottopadam Mannarkkad Additional 0 40

PALAKKAD Muthalamada Kollengode 10 34

PALAKKAD Nellliyampathi Nenmara 0 24

PALAKKAD Puthur Attapadi 56 1

PALAKKAD Sholayur Attapadi 54 0

MALAPPURAM Amarambalam Kalikavu 0 29

MALAPPURAM Karulayi Kalikavu 2 24

MALAPPURAM Mambad Wandoor 1 32

MALAPPURAM Moothedam Nilambur Additional 1 23

MALAPPURAM Pothukal Nilambur Additional 0 29

MALAPPURAM Vazhikadavu Nilambur Additional 0 41

KOZHIKODE Kodanchery Koduvally Additional 0 34

KOZHIKODE Puthuppadi Koduvally Additional 4 33

KOZHIKODE Thiruvambady Koduvally Additional 3 45

WAYANAD Meppadi Kalpetta Additional 0 33

WAYANAD Moopainad Kalpetta Additional 1 24

WAYANAD Noolpuzha Sulthanbathery 8 33

WAYANAD Panamaram Panamaram 0 41

WAYANAD Poothadi Panamaram Additional 1 39

WAYANAD Pulpalli Panamaram Additional 5 27

WAYANAD Thirunelli Mananthavady 11 29

WAYANAD Thondarnad Mananthavady Additional 1 25

KANNUR Aralam Iriitty 0 37

KANNUR Ayyankunnu Iriitty 0 23

KANNUR Muzhakunnu Peravoor 1 40

KANNUR Peravoor Peravoor 0 42

KANNUR Thillankeri Iritty Additional 1 17

KASARGODE Badiadka Kasargod Additional 0 41

KASARGODE East Eleri Parappa 0 31
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SL NO. NAME OF DISTRICT GRAMA 

PANCHAYATH

NAME OF ICDS PROJECT NO. OF 

AWCs IN 

TRIBAL 

AREA

Average no. 

of children 

attending 

pre school

No. of VHND 

programmes 

conducted 

Avg No. of 

Adolescen

ts  

receiving 

food

AvgNo. of 

pregnant  

Mothers

AvgNo.of 

Lactating 

mothers

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Amboori Perunkadavila 5

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Kuttichal Vellanadu 1

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Peringammala Vamanapuram Additional 2

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Vithura Vellanadu Additional 3

KOLLAM Ariencavu Anchal Additional 2

KOLLAM Piravanthoor Pathanapuram 3

KOLLAM Thenmala Anchal Additional 2

PATHANAMTHITTA Aruvappulam Konni 0

PATHANAMTHITTA Naranammozhy Ranni 2

KOTTAYAM Erumeli Kanjirappally 1

KOTTAYAM Koruthodu Kanjirappally Additional 0

IDUKKI Edamalakudy Devikulam Additional 10

IDUKKI Kanthaloor Devikulam Additional 17

IDUKKI Marayoor Devikulam Additional 18

IDUKKI Upputhara Kattappana 0

IDUKKI Vandiperiyar Azhutha Additional 1

IDUKKI Vattavada Devikulam 5

ERNAKULAM Kottuvally North Paravur 1

ERNAKULAM Kuttampuzha Kothamangalam 7

THRISSUR Athirappilly Chalakkudy Additional 9

THRISSUR Mattathoor Kodakara Additional 1

PALAKKAD Agali Attapadi 64

PALAKKAD Kottopadam Mannarkkad Additional 0

PALAKKAD Muthalamada Kollengode 10

PALAKKAD Nellliyampathi Nenmara 0

DATA COLLECTION FORMAT  FOR ICDS ACTIVITIES

7

8

6

1

2

3

4

5



PALAKKAD Puthur Attapadi 56

PALAKKAD Sholayur Attapadi 54

MALAPPURAM Amarambalam Kalikavu 0

MALAPPURAM Karulayi Kalikavu 2

MALAPPURAM Mambad Wandoor 1

MALAPPURAM Moothedam Nilambur Additional 1

MALAPPURAM Pothukal Nilambur Additional 0

MALAPPURAM Vazhikadavu Nilambur Additional 0

KOZHIKODE Kodanchery Koduvally Additional 0

KOZHIKODE Puthuppadi Koduvally Additional 4

KOZHIKODE Thiruvambady Koduvally Additional 3

WAYANAD Meppadi Kalpetta Additional 0

WAYANAD Moopainad Kalpetta Additional 1

WAYANAD Noolpuzha Sulthanbathery 8

WAYANAD Panamaram Panamaram 0

WAYANAD Poothadi Panamaram Additional 1

WAYANAD Pulpalli Panamaram Additional 5

WAYANAD Thirunelli Mananthavady 11

WAYANAD Thondarnad Mananthavady Additional 1

KANNUR Aralam Iriitty 0

KANNUR Ayyankunnu Iriitty 0

KANNUR Muzhakunnu Peravoor 1

KANNUR Peravoor Peravoor 0

KANNUR Thillankeri Iritty Additional 1

KASARGODE Badiadka Kasargod Additional 0

KASARGODE East Eleri Parappa 0
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SL 

NO. 

NAME OF DISTRICT GRAMA 

PANCHAYATH

NAME OF ICDS PROJECT NO. OF 

AWCs IN 

TRIBAL 

AREA

DETAILS OF ANY 

AWARENESS 

PROGRAMMES 

Special Nutrition 

Projectss for 

Tribalwomen & child

Any special projects for 

Elderly Health Care/ Supply 

of Nutritious food to 

Elderly 

projects for identification 

Aids and appliances to 

Disabled Tribal people 

through LSGD

Any other special  projects implemented 

in that Area through Any Dept or LSGD in 

collaboration with ICDS/ AWC

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Amboori Perunkadavila 5

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Kuttichal Vellanadu 1

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Peringammala Vamanapuram Additional 2

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Vithura Vellanadu Additional 3

KOLLAM Ariencavu Anchal Additional 2

KOLLAM Piravanthoor Pathanapuram 3

KOLLAM Thenmala Anchal Additional 2

PATHANAMTHITTA Aruvappulam Konni 0

PATHANAMTHITTA Naranammozhy Ranni 2

KOTTAYAM Erumeli Kanjirappally 1

KOTTAYAM Koruthodu Kanjirappally Additional 0

IDUKKI Edamalakudy Devikulam Additional 10

IDUKKI Kanthaloor Devikulam Additional 17

IDUKKI Marayoor Devikulam Additional 18

IDUKKI Upputhara Kattappana 0

IDUKKI Vandiperiyar Azhutha Additional 1

IDUKKI Vattavada Devikulam 5

ERNAKULAM Kottuvally North Paravur 1

ERNAKULAM Kuttampuzha Kothamangalam 7

THRISSUR Athirappilly Chalakkudy Additional 9

THRISSUR Mattathoor Kodakara Additional 1

PALAKKAD Agali Attapadi 64

PALAKKAD Kottopadam Mannarkkad Additional 0

PALAKKAD Muthalamada Kollengode 10

PALAKKAD Nellliyampathi Nenmara 0

PALAKKAD Puthur Attapadi 56

PALAKKAD Sholayur Attapadi 54

MALAPPURAM Amarambalam Kalikavu 0

MALAPPURAM Karulayi Kalikavu 2

MALAPPURAM Mambad Wandoor 1

MALAPPURAM Moothedam Nilambur Additional 1

MALAPPURAM Pothukal Nilambur Additional 0

MALAPPURAM Vazhikadavu Nilambur Additional 0

KOZHIKODE Kodanchery Koduvally Additional 0

KOZHIKODE Puthuppadi Koduvally Additional 4

KOZHIKODE Thiruvambady Koduvally Additional 3

WAYANAD Meppadi Kalpetta Additional 0

WAYANAD Moopainad Kalpetta Additional 1

WAYANAD Noolpuzha Sulthanbathery 8

WAYANAD Panamaram Panamaram 0

WAYANAD Poothadi Panamaram Additional 1

WAYANAD Pulpalli Panamaram Additional 5

WAYANAD Thirunelli Mananthavady 11

WAYANAD Thondarnad Mananthavady Additional 1

KANNUR Aralam Iriitty 0

DATA COLLECTION FORMAT FOR SELECTED TRIBAL SETTLEMENTS ON OTHER ACTIVITIES 
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KANNUR Ayyankunnu Iriitty 0

KANNUR Muzhakunnu Peravoor 1

KANNUR Peravoor Peravoor 0

KANNUR Thillankeri Iritty Additional 1

KASARGODE Badiadka Kasargod Additional 0

KASARGODE East Eleri Parappa 0

Note:

Details of Any Awareness Programmes includes:

Adolescent Health Programmes

Preventing the use of Tobacco and Arecanut  Consumption

Prevention of Early pregnancy in Adolescents

Child Marriage Prohibition

Prevention of sexual abuse among women & children

Prevention of consumption of Alcohol/ Liquor use among tribals

Adolescent mental Health Programme

Life skill trainings

Health and Hygeine programmes  conducted in that area

First 1000 days programme implemented 

Any other Awareness programmes conducted in that Area during the last financial year  through any dept or agencies
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